
U of Toronto Open 2025 Men`s 57KG
Mat 3

Aaharen
Piranavan

(TIWC)

Fall 1:35

Aaharen
Piranavan

(TIWC)

Ethan Lynd
(CARL) 353 Ali Mahran

(MAC)

Ali Mahran
(MAC) 326

Bye

Joshua Marin
(Guelph University) Joshua Marin

(GUEL)

Ethan Lynd
(CARL)

Brandon Carrillo
(ALGO)

Brandon Carrillo
(ALGO)

TF 12-2

365

341
Bye

_TF 10-0
Aryen Sattar

(FLOR) _

Aryen Sattar
(FLOR)

Bye

323Ethan Lynd
(Carleton University)TF 11-0 Aaharen

Piranavan
(TIWC)

355

Bye
Ethan Lynd

(CARL)

FF

Aryen Sattar
(Florida International Uni)

306TF 10-0

Jimmy Hong Lin
(CWC)

Fall 1:09

353Brandon Carrillo
(Algoma University)Aaharen

Piranavan
(TIWC)

325 Aaharen
Piranavan

(TIWC)
Brandon Carrillo

(ALGO)

TF 10-0

342 Aaharen Piranavan
(Team Impact WC)

307TF 10-0 Aaharen
Piranavan

(TIWC)
_

Bye

Fall 3:41

324
Brandon Carrillo

(ALGO)

Ethan Lynd
(CARL)

ByeBye
Leo Kitambala

(WEST)

Fall 1:38

374

365
Leo Kitambala

(Western University)
_Ethan Lynd

(CARL)

Fall 2:14

Bye

Bye

375
366

Andrew
Lewis-

Garaway
(YORK)

376 Andrew Lewis-Garaway
(York University)3RD 5TH

Jeyven Chhina
(QUEE)

Andrew Lewis-
Garaway
(YORK)

Andrew Lewis-
Garaway
(YORK)

1ST

Leo Kitambala
(WEST)

Leo Kitambala
(WEST)

Bye
_

Leo Kitambala
(WEST)

_

Jeyven Chhina
(QUEE)

Bye

325
Jimmy Hong Lin

(Coast Wrestling Club)Bye
Jimmy Hong Lin

(CWC)

TF 12-2

Clayton Johnson
(ALGO)

343
Leo

Kitambala
(WEST)

Jeyven Chhina
(Queen`s University)

308TF 10-0
324

TF 10-0

354

William Bottos-
Smith

(WEST)

William Bottos-Smith
(Western University)

356

William Bottos-
Smith

(WEST)
Ali Mahran

(MAC)

TF 10-0

Ali Mahran
(McMaster University)

309

366

Fall 1:29

_

Bye

TF 10-0

326
Clayton Johnson

(ALGO)

ByeFall 1:13

Andrew Lewis-
Garaway
(YORK)

William Bottos-
Smith

(WEST)

Bye
Clayton Johnson

(ALGO)

Fall 1:42

344Joshua Marin
(GUEL)

Clayton Johnson
(Algoma University)

_
354 FF 323 Bye
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Men`s 61KG
Mat 5Madhi Yaqubi (Team Impact WC)

M. Yaqubi

M. Yaqubi
Bye _ Bye 507

Vito Salamanaca (Lambton Lions W)
V. Salamanaca TF 11-1

M. Yaqubi
Bye 501 Bye

Kingston Wong (Brock WC) 529
K. Wong TF 10-0

Bye _
K. MarottaBye 508

Bye
K. Marotta TF 10-0

558 B. McInroy
Kamrin Marotta (McMaster Univer) _ Bye

Jp Sijenyi (Team Impact WC)
J. Sijenyi

J. Sijenyi

TF 19-8
Bye _ Bye 509
Bye

I. Hellali Fall 2:47

B. McInroy

579

Ilyas Hellali (Phil Kennedy WC) _ Bye
Omar Sarwari (York University) 530

O. Sarwari TF 10-0
Bye _

B. McInroyBye 510
Bye

B. McInroy TF 10-0 B. Helou

TF 13-2
Brayden McInroy (Young Guns RNWC) _ Bye

Anish Das (Carleton Univer)
A. Das

B. Helou

1ST
Bye _ Bye 511
Bye

B. Helou TF 10-0

B. Helou
Blayne Helou (McMaster Univer) 502 Bye

Grason Belton (Algoma Universi) 531
G. Belton TF 11-0

Bye _
G. BeltonBye 512

Bye
P. Patel TF 20-9

559 B. Helou
Purav Patel (York University) _ Bye

Tafseer Karim (Queen`s Univers)
T. Karim

J. Tonita-Charriez

TF 12-1
Bye _ Bye 513
Bye

J. Tonita-Charriez TF 10-0

J. Tonita-Charriez
Javier Tonita-Charriez (Brock Universit) _ Bye

Jacob Abbott (Team Impact WC) 532
J. Abbott TF 10-0

Dani Markus (Toronto Metro U) 503
J. AbbottTF 11-0 514

Bye
M. Raja Dec 10-4

Mustafa Raja (London-Western ) _ Bye
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Men`s 61KG
M. Yaqubi

M. Yaqubi 558
G. Belton

G. Belton 531
M. Raja

M. Raja 514
Bye _

571
550 523

ByeTF 10-0
M. Raja 533

Bye
_

Bye 501Inj. 0:00

G. Belton

Bye
TF 12-2

T. Karim
T. Karim 513

Bye _560 _
ByeDQ

J. Abbott

Bye
_

Bye _

P. Patel

Bye

532
P. Patel

P. Patel 512
Bye _

G. Belton

551 _
ByeTF 16-6

P. Patel 534

Bye
_

Bye _Bye

K. Marotta

FF

TF 10-0

A. Das
A. Das 511

Bye __
ByeBye

_
Bye _

J. Tonita-Charriez

Dec 14-14

Bye

L571

580
L572 K. Marotta

5813RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

I. Hellali

O. Sarwari
_

Bye 502524 Bye

535

Bye O. Sarwari 510
Bye _

K. Marotta
ByeFall 1:25

I. Hellali
_

Bye _552
K. Marotta

_ Bye

K. Marotta

TF 10-0
529

Bye I. Hellali 509
Bye _

Bye

V. Salamanaca

K. Wong
_

Bye _

J. Tonita-Charriez

561 _ Bye

572

TF 16-6

536

Bye K. Wong 508
D. Markus 503

V. Salamanaca
D. MarkusFall 3:22

V. Salamanaca
_

Bye _TF 12-2

J. Tonita-Charriez
553

J. Sijenyi
525 Bye

559 Fall 4:35 530 TF 14-4 V. Salamanaca 507
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Men`s 65KG
Mat 5Nicolae Gandrabura (Brock WC)

N. Gandrabura

N. Gandrabura
Bye _ Bye 515

Liam Wilson (Lambton Lions W)
L. Wilson TF 10-0

N. Gandrabura
Aron Khan (GTA Wrestling) 504 Fall 2:00
William Lovell (Matmen WC) 537

W. Lovell TF 10-0
Bye _

W. LovellBye 521
Bye

I. Yosef TF 10-0

562 N. Gandrabura
Ithai Yosef (McMaster Univer) _ Bye
Ketan Nawbatt (U of Toronto)

K. Nawbatt
K. Nawbatt

TF 12-2
Bye _ Bye 522
Bye

I. Alcantara Fall 2:25

K. Nawbatt

582

Ivan Alcantara (Brock Universit) _ Bye
Cameron Workman (Guelph Universi) 538

C. Workman TF 12-0
Bye _

C. WorkmanBye 516
Bye

M. Seon Dec 12-10 A. O` Neall

FF
Max Seon (Queen`s Univers) _ Bye

Jivan Kaprielian (Queen`s Univers)
J. Kaprielian

C. Feke

1ST
Bye _ Bye 520
Bye

C. Feke TF 10-0

C. Feke
Cooper Feke (Guelph Universi) 505 Bye

Abishek Kunchithapathan (Team Impact WC) 539
A. Kunchithapathan TF 10-0

Bye _
G. FortinoBye 519

Bye
G. Fortino FF

563 A. O` Neall
Gianluca Fortino (Hamilton WC) _ Bye

Davage MacDonald (Phil Kennedy WC)
D. MacDonald

T. Lapuz

Inj. 1:28
Bye _ Bye 518
Bye

T. Lapuz TF 12-2

A. O` Neall
TJ Lapuz (Lambton Lions W) _ Bye

Aiden O` Neall (Brock Universit) 540
A. O` Neall TF 11-0

Yahya Akar (York University) 506
A. O` NeallTF 10-0 517

Bye
B. Trevisanut TF 10-0

Ben Trevisanut (Algoma WC) _ Bye
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Men`s 65KG
G. Fortino

K. Nawbatt 562
G. Fortino

G. Fortino 539
B. Trevisanut

B. Trevisanut 517
Bye _

573
554 526

A. KhanFall 3:57
B. Trevisanut 541

Fall 2:51
_

A. Khan 504Dec 12-11

G. Fortino

Bye
Fall 1:05

D. MacDonald
D. MacDonald 518

Bye _564 _
ByeFall 2:30

T. Lapuz

Bye
_

Bye _

J. Kaprielian

Bye

540
Bye

Bye 519
Bye _

K. Nawbatt

555 _
ByeFall 0:46

J. Kaprielian 542

Bye
_

Bye _Bye

K. Nawbatt

FF

Bye

J. Kaprielian
J. Kaprielian 520

Bye __
ByeBye

_
Bye _

Y. Akar

TF 10-0

Bye

L573

583
L574 C. Feke

5843RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

M. Seon

M. Seon
_

Bye 505527 Bye

543

Bye M. Seon 516
Bye _

W. Lovell
ByeFall 0:26

I. Alcantara
_

Bye _556
W. Lovell

_ Bye

Y. Akar

Fall 3:49
537

Bye I. Alcantara 522
Bye _

Bye

Y. Akar

I. Yosef
_

Bye _

Y. Akar

565 _ Bye

574

TF 17-4

544

Bye I. Yosef 521
Y. Akar 506

Y. Akar
Y. AkarTF 10-0

Y. Akar
_

Bye _FF

C. Feke
557

C. Workman
528 Bye

563 Fall 2:02 538 TF 10-0 L. Wilson 515
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Men`s 68KG
Mat 2Diego Ribeiro (Team Impact WC)

D. Ribeiro

Z. Ortencio
Bye _ Bye 209

Zachary Ortencio (Western Univers)
Z. Ortencio TF 10-0

Z. Ortencio
Casey Harkley (Guelph Universi) 201 Dec 11-8

Bye 227
A. Deka TF 10-0

Aarush Deka (McMaster Univer) _
A. DekaBye 210

Kahir Karim-Hajiani (Queen`s Univers)
K. Karim-Hajiani TF 10-0

252 Z. Ortencio
Adam Malik (Toronto Metro U) 202 Fall 0:38

Muhammed Ojomu (Central Toronto)
M. Ojomu

M. Ojomu

TF 13-2
Bye _ Bye 211

Gatlin Reilly (Hamilton WC)
G. Reilly Dec 7-4

M. Mastroianni

271

Reid Hopkins (Queen`s Univers) 203 TF 10-0
Saif Elmabhuh (Western Univers) 228

M. Mastroianni Dec 26-18
Mason Mastroianni (Brock Universit) 204

M. MastroianniFall 0:53 212
Bye

T. Binnie TF 10-0 R. Dahcha

FF
Tyson Binnie (Queen`s Univers) _ Bye

Aaryan Yellapantula (York University)
A. Yellapantula

H. Wimalarajah

1ST
Bye _ Bye 216
Bye

H. Wimalarajah TF 10-0

R. Dahcha
Harish Wimalarajah (Central Toronto) _ Bye

Nathan Young (Queen`s Univers) 229
N. Young TF 10-0

Bye _
R. DahchaBye 215

Bye
R. Dahcha TF 10-0

253 R. Dahcha
Ryan Dahcha (Western Univers) _ Bye

Quang Than Nguyen (Central Toronto)
Q. Nguyen

Q. Nguyen

TF 10-0
Bye _ Bye 214

Ryan Bayan-Memar (U of Toronto)
R. Bayan-Memar Dec 6-6

Q. Nguyen
Camilo Jaramillo Pulid (Western Univers) 205 TF 10-0

William Mitchell (Algoma Universi) 230
W. Mitchell TF 10-0

Parsa Riahi (Queen`s Univers) 206
W. MitchellTF 11-0 213

Bye
R. Azari TF 10-0

Rodean Azari (Western Univers) _ Bye
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Men`s 68KG
C. Harkley

M. Mastroianni 252
C. Harkley

H. Wimalarajah 229
C. Harkley

R. Azari 213
Bye _

263
244 219

C. HarkleyTF 16-5
C. Harkley 231

TF 10-0
_

C. Harkley 201Fall 3:25

C. Harkley

Bye
TF 14-4

R. Bayan-Memar
R. Bayan-Memar 214

Bye _254 220
A. MalikTF 13-2

W. Mitchell

TF 10-0
_

A. Malik 202

W. Mitchell

Bye

230
R. Hopkins

N. Young 215
Bye _

M. Mastroianni

245 221
R. HopkinsTF 14-3

R. Hopkins 232

TF 12-0
_

R. Hopkins 203Bye

M. Mastroianni

Fall 2:37

Fall 3:40

S. Elmabhuh
A. Yellapantula 216

S. Elmabhuh 204222
S. ElmabhuhTF 10-0

_
Bye _

C. Harkley

Dec 13-11

Bye

L263

272
L264 Q. Nguyen

2733RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

G. Reilly

T. Binnie
_

Bye __ Bye

233

Bye T. Binnie 212
Bye _

G. Reilly
ByeFall 0:19

G. Reilly
_

Bye _246
A. Deka

_ Bye

G. Reilly

TF 17-6
227

Bye G. Reilly 211
Bye _

C. Jaramillo Pulid

D. Ribeiro

K. Karim-Hajiani
_

C. Jaramillo Pulid 205

G. Reilly

255 223 Bye

264

TF 10-0

234

TF 10-0 K. Karim-Hajiani 210
P. Riahi 206

M. Ojomu
P. RiahiTF 10-0

D. Ribeiro
_

Bye _Fall 1:24

Q. Nguyen
247

M. Ojomu
224 Bye

253 TF 10-0 228 Fall 2:21 D. Ribeiro 209
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Men`s 72KG
Mat 4Jianqiang Xie (Coast Wrestling)

J. Xie

F. Gahir
Bye _ Bye 411

Fateh Gahir (McMaster Univer)
F. Gahir TF 16-4

G. Blanchette
Adian Tam (Western Univers) 401 Fall 1:21

Younes Kolahdoozrahimi (U of Toronto) 440
Y. Kolahdoozrahimi TF 13-2

Bye _
G. BlanchetteBye 412

Bye
G. Blanchette Fall 2:08

467 G. Blanchette
Gabe Blanchette (Brock Universit) _ Bye
Adam Carbonara (Queen`s Univers)

A. Carbonara
A. Kandybalskyi

Fall 4:36
Bye _ Bye 413

Nawid Anosh Mirpoor (Carleton Univer)
A. Kandybalskyi TF 10-0

A. Kandybalskyi

482

Alex Kandybalskyi (NCWC) 402 TF 10-0
Braeden Murphy (Guelph Universi) 441

M. Christie TF 10-0
Marcus Christie (Central Toronto) 403

M. ChristieTF 11-0 414
Bye

S. Aiat Fall 0:53 G. Blanchette

Dec 6-0
Shahed Aiat (Team Impact WC) _ Bye

Moustafa Elkerdany (Team Impact WC)
M. Elkerdany

M. Elkerdany

1ST
Bye _ Bye 415

Logan Norton (U of Toronto)
L. Norton TF 11-0

M. Larmond
Mahmoud Alaswad (Western Univers) 404 TF 16-6
Roman Scribapodiama (Coast Wrestling) 442

R. Scribapodiama TF 11-0
Chris Eybergen (Queen`s Univers) 405

M. LarmondTF 11-0 416
Bye

M. Larmond TF 10-0

468 M. Larmond
Marquis Larmond (Ocho Rio Wrestl) _ Bye

Calvin Adams (Queen`s Univers)
C. Adams

C. Adams

TF 16-6
Bye _ Bye 417
Bye

F. Murphy Fall 0:49

L. Mella
Finn Murphy (Guelph Universi) _ Bye
Lucas Mella (Western Univers) 443

L. Mella TF 10-0
Andre Mrkobrada (McMaster Univer) 406

L. MellaTF 14-4 418
Bye

C. Di Lella Fall 1:28
Cooper Di Lella (Central Toronto) _ Bye
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Men`s 72KG
R. Scribapodiama

A. Kandybalskyi 467
C. Di Lella

M. Elkerdany 442
C. Di Lella

C. Di Lella 418
Bye _

475
458 429

A. TamTF 12-1
C. Di Lella 444

TF 10-0
_

A. Tam 401Fall 2:47

R. Scribapodiama

Bye
TF 14-4

F. Murphy
F. Murphy 417

Bye _469 _
ByeFall 4:10

C. Adams

Bye
_

Bye _

R. Scribapodiama

Bye

443
R. Scribapodiama

R. Scribapodiama 416
Bye _

A. Kandybalskyi

459 430
N. Anosh MirpoorTF 10-0

R. Scribapodiama 445

TF 10-0
_

N. Anosh Mirpoor 402Bye

A. Kandybalskyi

TF 12-0

Fall 1:24

B. Murphy
L. Norton 415

B. Murphy 403431
B. MurphyTF 10-0

_
Bye _

R. Scribapodiama

Fall 4:55

Bye

L475

483
L476 A. Mrkobrada

4843RD 5TH

Bye _
M. Alaswad

A. Carbonara

S. Aiat
_

M. Alaswad 404432 Bye

446

Dec 7-6 S. Aiat 414
C. Eybergen 405

A. Carbonara
C. EybergenFall 3:33

A. Carbonara
_

Bye _460
F. Gahir

433 Bye

A. Mrkobrada

Fall 0:54
440

TF 13-2 A. Carbonara 413
Bye _

Bye

A. Mrkobrada

Y. Kolahdoozrahimi
_

Bye _

L. Mella

470 _ Bye

476

Fall 1:39

447

Bye Y. Kolahdoozrahimi 412
A. Mrkobrada 406

A. Mrkobrada
A. MrkobradaFall 1:19

A. Mrkobrada
_

Bye _TF 10-0

L. Mella
461

M. Christie
434 Bye

468 Dec 14-7 441 Fall 0:47 J. Xie 411
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Men`s 76KG
Mat 4Jacob Fritz (No Affiliation)

J. Fritz

J. Fritz
Bye _ Bye 419

Paramveer Tiwana (York University)
J. Osborne TF 18-8

C. Ortencio
Jordan Osborne (Kingston WC) 407 Dec 9-9
Charlie Ortencio (Western Univers) 448

C. Ortencio FF
Bye _

C. OrtencioBye 420
Bye

J. Bouffard TF 10-0

471 C. Ortencio
Jett Bouffard (London-Western ) _ Bye

Matthew Reynolds - INJ (Carleton Univer)
M. Reynolds - INJ

M. Reynolds - INJ

TF 12-1
Bye _ Bye 421
Bye

Y. Al-Udalyi - INJ TF 22-11

M. Melnyk

485

Yousef Al-Udalyi - INJ (McMaster Univer) _ Bye
Mark Melnyk (Team Xtreme WC) 449

M. Melnyk FF
Bye _

M. MelnykBye 422
Bye

P. Ziabakhshtabari TF 11-0 R. Aksu

Fall 1:01
Pirouz Ziabakhshtabari (U of Toronto) _ Bye

Rusat Aksu (Team Xtreme WC)
R. Aksu

R. Aksu

1ST
Bye _ Bye 423
Bye

E. Sanchez Hancox TF 10-0

R. Aksu
Emilio Sanchez Hancox (Matmen WC) _ Bye

Connor Carson (Lambton Lions W) 450
C. Carson TF 10-0

Bye _
C. CarsonBye 424

Bye
M. Merhi Fall 1:07

472 R. Aksu
Mazen Merhi (Central Toronto) _ Bye
Saleh Farrukh (Western Univers)

S. Farrukh

S. Farrukh

TF 10-0
Bye _ Bye 425
Bye

P. Ziabakhsh TF 18-8

S. Farrukh
Parsa Ziabakhsh (U of Toronto) _ Bye

Abdullah Arghoshi (Phil Kennedy WC) 451
T. Hayes Fall 5:22

Tiernan Hayes (UOttawa Wrestli) 408
T. HayesFall 2:59 426

Bye
M. Baek Fall 0:52

Mj Baek (Queen`s Univers) _ Bye
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Men`s 76KG
P. Tiwana

M. Melnyk 471
P. Tiwana

C. Carson 450
P. Tiwana

M. Baek 426
Bye _

477
462 435

P. TiwanaFall 1:32
P. Tiwana 452

TF 11-0
_

P. Tiwana 407TF 10-0

P. Tiwana

Bye
Fall 1:45

P. Ziabakhsh
P. Ziabakhsh 425

Bye _473 _
ByeFall 1:08

T. Hayes

Bye
_

Bye _

E. Sanchez Hancox

Bye

451
M. Merhi

M. Merhi 424
Bye _

M. Melnyk

463 _
ByeTF 15-4

E. Sanchez Hancox 453

Bye
_

Bye _Bye

M. Melnyk

TF 11-0

Fall 0:28

E. Sanchez Hancox
E. Sanchez Hancox 423

Bye __
ByeBye

_
Bye _

P. Tiwana

TF 12-0

Bye

L477

486
L478 S. Farrukh

4873RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

P. Ziabakhshtabari

P. Ziabakhshtabari
_

Bye __ Bye

454

Bye P. Ziabakhshtabari 422
Bye _

P. Ziabakhshtabari
ByeFF

Y. Al-Udalyi - INJ
_

Bye _464
J. Fritz

_ Bye

P. Ziabakhshtabari

FF
448

Bye Y. Al-Udalyi - INJ 421
Bye _

Bye

J. Bouffard

J. Bouffard
_

Bye _

P. Ziabakhshtabari

474 _ Bye

478

Fall 1:04

455

Bye J. Bouffard 420
A. Arghoshi 408

J. Bouffard
A. ArghoshiTF 10-0

J. Osborne
_

Bye _Dec 9-7

S. Farrukh
465

M. Reynolds - INJ
436 Bye

472 FF 449 TF 13-2 J. Osborne 419
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Men`s 82KG
Mat 1Nicholas Da Silva (London-Western )

N. Da Silva

N. Da Silva
Bye _ Bye 112

Philip Pavlovic (Matmen WC)
P. Pavlovic Fall 1:22

N. Mossey - INJ
Keegan McMartin - INJ (U of Toronto) 101 3 Cau.

Aryan Thakur (Waterloo Warrio) 132
N. Mossey - INJ TF 10-0

Nate Mossey - INJ (Queen`s Univers) 102
N. Mossey - INJTF 10-0 113

Miguel Cabrera (Western Univers)
M. Cabrera TF 12-2

155 A. Jawandha
Bye _ Bye

Achilles Espindola (Brock Universit)
A. Espindola

I. Aliyev

Fall 3:00
Bye _ Bye 114

Iman Aliyev (York University)
I. Aliyev TF 10-0

A. Jawandha

174

Mohammad Mahdi Saei (Central Toronto) 103 Dec 21-14
Armaan Jawandha (McMaster Univer) 133

A. Jawandha Fall 3:00
Jaxsyn Gillis (Guelph Universi) 104

A. JawandhaTF 14-2 115
Bye

A. Aly TF 12-2 C. Church

TF 10-0
Abdullah Aly (NCWC) _ Bye

Eduardo Olaya (Lambton Lions W)
E. Olaya

C. Church

1ST
Bye _ Bye 119

Connor Church (London-Western )
C. Church TF 12-0

C. Church
Attila Adamko (Oxel Wrestling ) 105 TF 10-0

Austin Brabant (Brock Universit) 134
W. Sa`Ed TF 10-0

Wesam Sa`Ed (York University) 106
W. Sa`EdTF 13-2 118

Bye
M. Cuffie TF 11-0

156 C. Church
Mekhi Cuffie (Western Univers) _ Bye

Michael Jaheinsha (Western Univers)
P. Arewa

A. Nighbor

TF 10-0
Princewill Arewa (Carleton Univer) 107 TF 12-0 117
Luken Lawson - INJ (McMaster Univer)

A. Nighbor Fall 0:23

A. Nighbor
Anthony Nighbor (Algoma Universi) 108 Fall 0:45

Sami Alfarra (Matmen WC) 135
D. Davis Fall 0:42

Daniel Davis (No Affiliation) 109
D. DavisTF 10-0 116

Bye
J. Shin TF 10-0

Jeong Shin (U of Toronto) _ Bye
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Men`s 82KG
W. Sa`Ed

N. Mossey - INJ 155
W. Sa`Ed

W. Sa`Ed 134
J. Shin

J. Shin 116
Bye _

165
148 123

K. McMartin - INJTF 10-0
P. Arewa 136

FF
_

K. McMartin - INJ 101FF

W. Sa`Ed

Bye
TF 10-0

P. Arewa
P. Arewa 117

A. Thakur 102157 124
A. ThakurTF 10-0

D. Davis

TF 10-0
_

Bye _

D. Davis

Bye

135
M. Cuffie

M. Cuffie 118
Bye _

N. Mossey - INJ

149 125
M. Mahdi SaeiTF 11-0

M. Cuffie 137

FF
_

M. Mahdi Saei 103Bye

A. Brabant

FF

Fall 3:00

E. Olaya
E. Olaya 119

J. Gillis 104126
J. GillisFall 1:49

_
Bye _

A. Nighbor

Fall 1:50

Bye

L165

175
L166 A. Brabant

1763RD 5TH

Bye _
A. Adamko

A. Brabant

A. Adamko
_

A. Adamko 105127 Bye

138

TF 12-2 A. Aly 115
A. Brabant 106

A. Brabant
A. BrabantTF 12-1

A. Brabant
_

Bye _150
N. Da Silva

128 Bye

A. Brabant

Fall 0:23
132

TF 10-0 A. Espindola 114
M. Jaheinsha 107

L. Lawson - INJ

P. Pavlovic

L. Lawson - INJ
120

L. Lawson - INJ 108

A. Nighbor

158 129 TF 10-0

166

TF 14-4

139

TF 10-0 M. Cabrera 113
S. Alfarra 109

I. Aliyev
S. AlfarraInj. 0:00

P. Pavlovic
_

Bye _Fall 0:16

A. Nighbor
151

I. Aliyev
130 Bye

156 TF 10-0 133 Fall 3:00 P. Pavlovic 112
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Men`s 90KG
Mat 3Ali Dahcha (GTA Wrestling)

A. Dahcha

A. Dahcha
Bye _ Bye 310

Jayden Harrison (Guelph Universi)
J. Harrison TF 10-0

A. Dahcha
Bye _ Bye

Ali Senel (Queen`s Univers) 327
A. Senel Fall 0:56

Bye 301
M. GoldsmithFall 0:56 316

Bye
M. Goldsmith Fall 0:00

349 A. Dahcha
Miles Goldsmith (UOttawa Wrestli) _ Bye

River Qi (U of Toronto)
R. Qi

B. Marcelino

TF 10-0
Bye _ Bye 312

Bernado Marcelino (Central Toronto)
B. Marcelino TF 11-0

B. Marcelino

371

Andrew Harpell (Lambton Lions W) 302 TF 12-1
Sayed Ahma Ahmadi (Guelph WC) 328

S. Ahmadi Dec 10-4
Trent Ryan (Algoma WC) 303

S. AhmadiTF 10-0 313
Bye

O. Monaghan Dec 18-10 A. Dahcha

TF 10-0
Owen Monaghan (McMaster Univer) _ Bye

Abdullah Abdi (UOttawa Wrestli)
A. Abdi

A. Murphy

1ST
Bye _ Bye 314
Bye

A. Murphy Fall 0:11

C. Zilcosky
Austin Murphy (Guelph Universi) _ Bye

Bye 329
C. Zilcosky Fall 1:28

Charlie Zilcosky (Central Toronto) _
C. ZilcoskyBye 315

Bye
S. Krylov Dec 10-6

350 L. Roma
Sasha Krylov (Brock WC) _ Bye

Omar Al-Lahham (U of Toronto)
O. Al-Lahham

O. Al-Lahham

Fall 5:56
Bye _ Bye 311

Gabriel Mejia (Toronto Metro U)
J. Finch TF 11-0

L. Roma
Jacob Finch (Carleton Univer) 304 FF

Luca Roma (Western Univers) 330
L. Roma Fall 1:12

Will Lewey (Algoma Universi) 305
L. RomaTF 10-0 317

Bye
M. Carrier-Monreau TF 11-0

Mathys Carrier-Monreau (Lambton Lions W) _ Bye
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Men`s 90KG
O. Al-Lahham

B. Marcelino 349
M. Carrier-Monreau

A. Murphy 329
M. Carrier-Monreau

M. Carrier-Monreau 317
Bye _

363
345 _

ByeFall 5:02
M. Carrier-Monreau 331

Bye
_

Bye _TF 12-2

O. Al-Lahham

Bye
Fall 4:30

J. Finch
J. Finch 311

A. Senel 301351 318
A. SenelFall 0:28

O. Al-Lahham

Fall 2:13
_

Bye _

O. Al-Lahham

Bye

330
S. Krylov

S. Krylov 315
Bye _

B. Marcelino

346 319
A. HarpellTF 10-0

S. Krylov 332

Dec 10-8
_

A. Harpell 302Bye

B. Marcelino

Fall 2:55

TF 10-0

T. Ryan
A. Abdi 314

T. Ryan 303320
T. RyanTF 11-0

_
Bye _

C. Zilcosky

Fall 5:42

Bye

L363

372
L364 W. Lewey

3733RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

O. Monaghan

O. Monaghan
_

Bye __ Bye

333

Bye O. Monaghan 313
Bye _

O. Monaghan
ByeTF 10-0

R. Qi
_

Bye _347
M. Goldsmith

_ Bye

W. Lewey

Fall 1:51
327

Bye R. Qi 312
Bye _

G. Mejia

W. Lewey

G. Mejia
_

G. Mejia 304

C. Zilcosky

352 321 Bye

364

Fall 1:16

334

Bye Bye 316
W. Lewey 305

W. Lewey
W. LeweyFF

W. Lewey
_

Bye _Fall 2:38

C. Zilcosky
348

S. Ahmadi
322 Bye

350 TF 10-0 328 Fall 3:16 J. Harrison 310
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Men`s 100KG
Mat 1

Andrija Rasovic
(UTOR)

TF 10-0

Griffin Wittliff
(LLWC)

Griffin Wittliff
(LLWC)

Griffin Wittliff
(LLWC)

Griffin Wittliff
(Lambton Lions WC)

Ryan Custers
(BROC)

Tejvir Boal
(IWC)

Yazdan Farokhizad
(BROC)

Dec 12-6

Ryan Custers
(Brock University)

142

161

Jacques Chevolot
(BROC)

Fall 2:41

Jacques Chevolot
(Brock University)

Fall 1:29

Tejvir Boal
(IWC)

159 TF 13-0

167

Larry Dimaria
(YORK)

Tejvir Boal
(Independent WC)

143

178

Fall 1:30

160

TF 10-0

177
Ryan Custers

(BROC)
Larry Dimaria

(York University)

3RD

Andrija Rasovic
(UTOR)

159

Radwan El Gharbi
(WATE)

Larry Dimaria
(YORK)

1ST

168

Radwan El Gharbi
(Waterloo Warriors Wrestli)

144

Ryan Custers
(BROC)

Fall 2:35

TF 12-2

Andrija Rasovic
(UTOR) 162

Andrija Rasovic
(UTOR)

Fall 2:21

160
Yazdan Farokhizad

(BROC)

Larry Dimaria
(YORK)

Yazdan Farokhizad
(Brock University)167

TF 11-0

Yazdan Farokhizad
(BROC)

TF 14-2

179

Ryan Custers
(BROC)

Andrija Rasovic
(U of Toronto)

1455TH

168

TF 10-0
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Men`s 125KG
Mat 2

Jonathan Vecchio
(QUEE)

Fall 0:53

Jonathan Vecchio
(QUEE)

Gabriel Kadar
(TIWC)

Bye

Ifeatu Melifonwu - INJ
(Carleton University)

Ifeatu Melifonwu - INJ
(CARL)

Jace Anderson
(ALGO)

Roger Li
(BROC)

TF 10-0

Bye

_

_

Gabriel Kadar
(TIWC)

Bye

Jace Anderson
(Algoma University)

Bye

Jace Anderson
(ALGO)

260 Dec 7-5

267

Jonathan Vecchio
(QUEE)

Gabriel Kadar
(Team Impact WC)

235

278

Fall 0:56

261

TF 10-0

277

Ifeatu Melifonwu - INJ
(CARL)

Jonathan Vecchio
(Queen`s University)

3RD

Anthony Fonte
(GUEL)

260

Tarek Hamdoun
(CARL)

Jonathan Vecchio
(QUEE)

1ST

268

Tarek Hamdoun
(Carleton University)

236

Gabriel Kadar
(TIWC)

Inj. 0:00

FF

Anthony Fonte
(GUEL)

262

Anthony Fonte
(GUEL)

Fall 1:00

261
Roger Li
(BROC)

Gabriel Kadar
(TIWC)

Roger Li
(Brock University)267

Fall 0:45

Roger Li
(BROC)

TF 11-0

279
Ifeatu Melifonwu -

INJ
(CARL)

Anthony Fonte
(Guelph University)

2375TH

268

TF 12-0
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Women`s 50KG
Mat 3

Celine Frank
(MIR)

Fall 0:33

Gracie Blake
(WEST)

Gracie Blake
(WEST)

Mina Stewart
(YORK)

Mina Stewart
(York University)

Celine Frank
(MIR)

Emma Chartres
(BROC)

Emma Chartres
(BROC)

TF 10-0

Celine Frank
(Michigan Revolution)

335

359

Gracie Blake
(WEST)

Fall 0:51

Emma Chartres
(Brock University)

TF 11-0

Emma Chartres
(BROC)

357 TF 10-0

367

Elyssa Oystrick
(BROC)

Gracie Blake
(Western University)

336

378

TF 10-0

358

TF 10-0

377
Celine Frank

(MIR)
Rebecca Vann

(Algoma University)

3RD

Celine Frank
(MIR)

357

Ravleen Sran - INJ
(MAC)

Rebecca Vann
(ALGO)

1ST

368

Ravleen Sran - INJ
(McMaster University)

337

Elyssa Oystrick
(BROC)

FF

Fall 1:03

Ravleen Sran - INJ
(MAC) 360

Parteek Saini
(YORK)

Fall 1:00

358
Rebecca Vann

(ALGO)

Elyssa Oystrick
(BROC)

Parteek Saini
(York University)367

Fall 3:00

Elyssa Oystrick
(BROC)

Fall 0:54

379

Ravleen Sran - INJ
(MAC)

Elyssa Oystrick
(Brock University)

3385TH

368

Fall 2:38
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Women`s 53KG
Mat 1

Juniper Wong
(YORK)

Fall 2:07

Juniper Wong
(YORK)

Dana Yuan
(WATE)

Bye

Kaura Coles
(London-Western WC)

Kaura Coles
(LWWC)

Kaura Coles
(LWWC)

Kaura Coles
(LWWC)

TF 10-0

Bye

_

_

Dana Yuan
(WATE)

Bye

Dana Yuan
(Waterloo Warriors Wrestli)

Bye

Ziyi He
(UTOR)

163 Fall 2:56

169

Juniper Wong
(YORK)

Ziyi He
(U of Toronto)

146

181

TF 10-0

164

TF 15-5

180
Ziyi He
(UTOR)

Tanam Guro
(Independent WC)

3RD

Ziyi He
(UTOR)

163

Bye
Tanam Guro

(IWC)

1ST

170

Bye

_

Dana Yuan
(WATE)

FF

FF

Sidney Kang - INJ
(QUEE) _

Sidney Kang - INJ
(QUEE)

Bye

164
Tanam Guro

(IWC)

Dana Yuan
(WATE)

Juniper Wong
(York University)169

Bye

Juniper Wong
(YORK)

Fall 0:51

182

Sidney Kang - INJ
(QUEE)

Sidney Kang - INJ
(Queen`s University)

1475TH

170

Fall 1:28
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Women`s 56KG
Mat 5

Cheyenne Frank
(MIR)

Fall 5:08

Ava Hunyady
(GUEL)

Ava Hunyady
(GUEL)

Bye

Senuki Dasanayaka
(U of Toronto)

Senuki Dasanayaka
(UTOR)

Senuki Dasanayaka
(UTOR)

Myla Blackshaw
(MATM)

TF 10-0

Bye

_

_

Ava Hunyady
(GUEL)

Bye

Ava Hunyady
(Guelph University)

Bye

Cheyenne Frank
(MIR)

566 Fall 4:25

575

Sylvia Rosenberger
(MAC)

Cheyenne Frank
(Michigan Revolution)

545

586

TF 10-0

567

Fall 3:36

585
Cheyenne Frank

(MIR)
Hanna Cuddie

(Queen`s University)

3RD

Cheyenne Frank
(MIR)

566

Hanna Cuddie
(QUEE)

Myla Blackshaw
(MATM)

1ST

576

Myla Blackshaw
(Matmen WC)

546

Sylvia Rosenberger
(MAC)

Fall 0:51

Fall 0:38

Nicole Hoh
(UTOR) 568

Nicole Hoh
(UTOR)

Fall 1:22

567
Myla Blackshaw

(MATM)

Sylvia Rosenberger
(MAC)

Nicole Hoh
(U of Toronto)575

TF 10-0

Sylvia Rosenberger
(MAC)

Fall 0:10

587
Nicole Hoh

(UTOR)
Sylvia Rosenberger

(McMaster University)

5475TH

576

Fall 1:00
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Women`s 59KG
Mat 3

Becca Gutteridge
(ALGO)

Fall 0:21

Jasminder Kobayashi
(QUEE)

Jasminder Kobayashi
(QUEE)

Bye

Kaleigh Bruce
(Guelph University)

Kaleigh Bruce
(GUEL)

Kaleigh Bruce
(GUEL)

Mia Friesen
(BROC)

TF 10-0

Bye

_

_

Jasminder Kobayashi
(QUEE)

Bye

Hannah Stoneburg
(Carleton University)

Bye

Hannah Stoneburg
(CARL)

361 Fall 2:38

369
Maria Khan

(TMU)
Jasminder Kobayashi
(Queen`s University)

339

381

Dec 6-2

362

Dec 8-0

380
Hannah Stoneburg

(CARL)
Mia Friesen

(Brock University)

3RD

Becca Gutteridge
(ALGO)

361

Becca Gutteridge
(ALGO)

Mia Friesen
(BROC)

1ST

370

Becca Gutteridge
(Algoma University)

340

Hannah Stoneburg
(CARL)

TF 10-0

Fall 2:32

Becca Gutteridge
(ALGO) _

Bye

TF 10-0

362
Mia Friesen

(BROC)

Maria Khan
(TMU) Bye369

Bye

Maria Khan
(TMU)

TF 10-0

382

Hannah Stoneburg
(CARL)

Maria Khan
(Toronto Metro U)

_5TH

370

Bye
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Women`s 62KG
Mat 5

Maya Salman
(UTOR)

TF 10-0

Breanna Tudgeon
(WEST)

Elia Ransom - INJ
(ALGO)

Bye

Maya Salman
(U of Toronto)

Maya Salman
(UTOR)

Aleena Dhanji
(BROC)

Taylor Engelen
(JM)

Fall 0:46

Bye

_

_

Elia Ransom - INJ
(ALGO)

Bye

Aleena Dhanji
(Brock University)

Bye

Aleena Dhanji
(BROC)

569 Dec 14-8

577

Breanna Tudgeon
(WEST)

Elia Ransom - INJ
(Algoma University)

548

589

FF

570

TF 10-0

588
Maya Salman

(UTOR)
Ava Campbell

(Queen`s University)

3RD

Maya Salman
(UTOR)

569

Ava Campbell
(QUEE)

Taylor Engelen
(JM)

1ST

578

Taylor Engelen
(Jr. Marauders)

549

Ava Campbell
(QUEE)

FF

TF 10-0

Ava Campbell
(QUEE) _

Bye

Fall 0:33

570
Taylor Engelen

(JM)

Elia Ransom - INJ
(ALGO) Bye577

Bye

Breanna Tudgeon
(WEST)

Fall 0:15

590

Ava Campbell
(QUEE)

Breanna Tudgeon
(Western University)

_5TH

578

Bye
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Women`s 65KG
Mat 2

Heaven-Lee
Emond
(CARL)

Fall 4:53

Heaven-Lee
Emond
(CARL)

Nina Ho
(WATE) 256 Heaven-Lee

Emond
(CARL)

Heaven-Lee
Emond
(CARL) 241

Bye

Natasha Wasdani
(Team Xtreme WC)

Natasha Wasdani
(XTRE)

Natasha Wasdani
(XTRE)

Natasha Wasdani
(XTRE)

Jonelle Clarke
(WEST)

TF 10-0

265

248
Bye

_Fall 1:23
Zoya Dhillon

(WEST) _

Zoya Dhillon
(WEST)

Bye

238Zoya Dhillon
(Western University)TF 11-0 Heaven-Lee

Emond
(CARL)

258

Bye
Devynn Manning

(LLWC)

Fall 1:55

Devynn Manning
(Lambton Lions WC)

217TF 10-0

Juliana Skaljin
(MAC)

Fall 4:21

256Addy Hodgson
(Guelph University)

Juliana Skaljin
(MAC)

240
Bye

Addy Hodgson
(GUEL)

Fall 2:45

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

239
Nina Ho
(WATE)

Nina Ho
(WATE)

Bye
Bye

Nina Ho
(WATE)

TF 10-0

274

265
Nina Ho

(Waterloo Warriors Wrestli)
_

DFF

Bye

Bye

275
266

Addy
Hodgson
(GUEL)

276 Jonelle Clarke
(Western University)3RD 5TH

Bye

Jonelle Clarke
(WEST)

Jonelle Clarke
(WEST)

1ST

Alyah Mayali
(TIWC)

Addy Hodgson
(GUEL)

Bye
_

Addy Hodgson
(GUEL)

_

Bye

Bye

240

ByeBye
Juliana Skaljin

(MAC)

TF 13-0

Jonelle Clarke
(WEST)

_ Addy Hodgson
(GUEL)

Juliana Skaljin
(McMaster University)

_Bye
239

Bye

257

Anoushka Verma
(WEST)

Anoushka Verma
(Western University)

259
Anoushka Verma

(WEST)

Heaven-Lee
Emond
(CARL)

Fall 4:45

Heaven-Lee Emond
(Carleton University)

218

266

Fall 0:53

_

Bye

Fall 2:14

241
Alyah Mayali

(TIWC)

ByeTF 10-0

Alyah Mayali
(TIWC)

Devynn Manning
(LLWC)

Bye
Alyah Mayali

(TIWC)

Fall 3:35

249 Devynn
Manning
(LLWC)

Alyah Mayali
(Team Impact WC)

_
257 Fall 2:06 238 Bye
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Women`s 68KG
Mat 4Round 1

Jasmeet
Dhaliwal

Independent WC Emmanuela
Okeke

Western Univers

Allison
Accetta - INJ

Western Univers Allison
Accetta - INJ

Western Univers T. Blais (McMaster University)
Emmanuela

Okeke
Western Univers

409 Khushbir
Basra - INJ

Queen`s Univers

410Fall 0:12 Fall 0:21 1ST

Round 2
Tehani
Blais

McMaster Univer Tehani
Blais

McMaster Univer

Jasmeet
Dhaliwal

Independent WC Allison
Accetta - INJ

Western Univers E. Okeke (Western University)
Khushbir

Basra - INJ
Queen`s Univers

427 Allison
Accetta - INJ

Western Univers

428FF TF 10-0 2ND

Round 3
Tehani
Blais

McMaster Univer Tehani
Blais

McMaster Univer

Emmanuela
Okeke

Western Univers Emmanuela
Okeke

Western Univers A. Accetta - INJ (Western University)
Allison

Accetta - INJ
Western Univers

438 Khushbir
Basra - INJ

Queen`s Univers

439Fall 2:01 Inj. 0:00 3RD

Round 4
Tehani
Blais

McMaster Univer Tehani
Blais

McMaster Univer

Jasmeet
Dhaliwal

Independent WC Jasmeet
Dhaliwal

Independent WC J. Dhaliwal (Independent WC)
Emmanuela

Okeke
Western Univers

456 Khushbir
Basra - INJ

Queen`s Univers

457Fall 2:04 FF 4TH

Round 5
Tehani
Blais

McMaster Univer Tehani
Blais

McMaster Univer

Emmanuela
Okeke

Western Univers Emmanuela
Okeke

Western Univers K. Basra - INJ (Queen`s University)
Jasmeet
Dhaliwal

Independent WC

479 Allison
Accetta - INJ

Western Univers

480

TF 10-0 FF 5TH
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Women`s 72KG
Mat 1Round 1

Kylee
Lubbers

Guelph Universi Kylee
Lubbers

Guelph Universi

Canyon
Ferguson

Queen`s Univers Felisity
McDonald

Algoma Universi C. Corbett (Brock University)
Myah
Kyle

Western Univers

110 Felisity
McDonald

Algoma Universi

111TF 15-4 Fall 2:12 1ST

Round 2
Cassie
Corbett

Brock Universit Cassie
Corbett

Brock Universit

Kylee
Lubbers

Guelph Universi Kylee
Lubbers

Guelph Universi K. Lubbers (Guelph University)
Felisity

McDonald
Algoma Universi

121 Canyon
Ferguson

Queen`s Univers

122Fall 2:33 TF 13-2 2ND

Round 3
Cassie
Corbett

Brock Universit Cassie
Corbett

Brock Universit

Myah
Kyle

Western Univers Myah
Kyle

Western Univers M. Kyle (Western University)
Canyon

Ferguson
Queen`s Univers

140 Felisity
McDonald

Algoma Universi

141TF 11-0 Fall 1:10 3RD

Round 4
Cassie
Corbett

Brock Universit Cassie
Corbett

Brock Universit

Kylee
Lubbers

Guelph Universi Kylee
Lubbers

Guelph Universi F. McDonald (Algoma University)
Myah
Kyle

Western Univers

152 Felisity
McDonald

Algoma Universi

153Fall 1:35 Fall 0:53 4TH

Round 5
Cassie
Corbett

Brock Universit Cassie
Corbett

Brock Universit

Myah
Kyle

Western Univers Myah
Kyle

Western Univers C. Ferguson (Queen`s University)
Kylee

Lubbers
Guelph Universi

171 Canyon
Ferguson

Queen`s Univers

172

Fall 3:43 Fall 1:49 5TH
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Women`s 76KG
Mat 4Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Maggie
McKenzie

Lambton Lions W

Maggie
McKenzie

Lambton Lions W

Jennifer
Nwamadi

Western Univers

Jennifer
Nwamadi

Western Univers

Jennifer
Nwamadi

Western Univers

Jennifer
Nwamadi

Western Univers

Elizabeth
Paguirigan

Western Univers

437

Elizabeth
Paguirigan

Western Univers

466

Maggie
McKenzie

Lambton Lions W

481Fall 0:36 TF 10-0 TF 10-0

J. Nwamadi (Western University)
1ST

M. McKenzie (Lambton Lions WC)
2ND

E. Paguirigan (Western University)
3RD
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Women`s 83KG
Mat 2Round 1

Tatyanna
Foster

GTA Wrestling Lilah
Fraser

Algoma Universi

Mariah
Mixon

Guelph Universi Mariah
Mixon

Guelph Universi L. Fraser (Algoma University)
Lilah

Fraser
Algoma Universi

207 Yukta
Joshi

Western Univers

208Fall 3:44 TF 10-0 1ST

Round 2
Kayla

Ducasse
Toronto Metro U Yukta

Joshi
Western Univers

Tatyanna
Foster

GTA Wrestling Tatyanna
Foster

GTA Wrestling T. Foster (GTA Wrestling)
Yukta
Joshi

Western Univers

225 Mariah
Mixon

Guelph Universi

226Fall 2:18 TF 10-0 2ND

Round 3
Kayla

Ducasse
Toronto Metro U Mariah

Mixon
Guelph Universi

Lilah
Fraser

Algoma Universi Lilah
Fraser

Algoma Universi M. Mixon (Guelph University)
Mariah
Mixon

Guelph Universi

242 Yukta
Joshi

Western Univers

243Fall 3:55 Fall 1:00 3RD

Round 4
Kayla

Ducasse
Toronto Metro U Lilah

Fraser
Algoma Universi

Tatyanna
Foster

GTA Wrestling Tatyanna
Foster

GTA Wrestling Y. Joshi (Western University)
Lilah

Fraser
Algoma Universi

250 Yukta
Joshi

Western Univers

251Fall 2:31 TF 10-0 4TH

Round 5
Kayla

Ducasse
Toronto Metro U Tatyanna

Foster
GTA Wrestling

Lilah
Fraser

Algoma Universi Lilah
Fraser

Algoma Universi K. Ducasse (Toronto Metro U)Tatyanna
Foster

269 Mariah
Mixon

Guelph Universi

270

GTA Wrestling Fall 0:48 Fall 1:15 5TH
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U of Toronto Open 2025 Women`s 90KG
Mat 1Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Sarah
Doyle

Queen`s Univers

Gurjot
Sidhu

York University

Abina
Dushyanthan

York University

Gurjot
Sidhu

York University

Abina
Dushyanthan

York University

Abina
Dushyanthan

York University

Gurjot
Sidhu

York University

131

Gurjot
Sidhu

York University

154

Sarah
Doyle

Queen`s Univers

173Fall 0:49 Fall 0:38 Fall 0:28

G. Sidhu (York University)
1ST

A. Dushyanthan (York University)
2ND

S. Doyle (Queen`s University)
3RD
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